
EUROPEAN U23 RECORD 3:26.58 RUSSIA RUS Debrecen (HUN) 15 JUL 2007

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 3:26.58 RUSSIA RUS Debrecen (HUN) 15 JUL 2007

Rank Bib
Ctry
Name Lane

Reaction
Time

Leg
Time (Rank)

Cumulative
Time (Rank) Result

1
1073
1052
1072
1059

CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC
VONDROVÁ Lada
JÍCHOVÁ Nikoleta
VESELÁ Barbora
MALÍKOVÁ Barbora

7 0.207
51.91 (1)
53.78 (7)
53.64 (6)
50.78 (1)

1:45.69 (2)
2:39.33 (4)

3:30.11 EU23L

2
1154
1157
1165
1149

FRA - FRANCE
LACOSTE Sokhna
MARAVAL Louise
SERI Camille
GREBO Shana

5 0.283
53.06 (2)
52.00 (1)
53.42 (5)
51.85 (4)

1:45.06 (1)
2:38.48 (1)

3:30.33 NU23R

3
1399
1372
1382
1373

POL - POLAND
WOSZTYL Natalia
FORMELLA Aleksandra
LOZOWSKA Karolina
GACKA Kinga

4 0.225
53.40 (4)
52.95 (3)
52.55 (1)
51.48 (3)

1:46.35 (4)
2:38.90 (2)

3:30.38

4
1203
1208
1228
1219

GER - GERMANY
CATARIA-BYLL Brenda
HARTMANN Lisa Sophie
THIEL Luna
MAYER Mona

6 0.192
53.36 (3)
52.80 (2)
53.11 (4)
51.45 (2)

1:46.16 (3)
2:39.27 (3)

3:30.72

5
1181
1187
1184
1174

GBR - GREAT BRITAIN & N.
KELLY Hannah
POLLOCK Zoe
MILLS Holly
BOFFEY Isabelle

2 0.174
54.24 (7)
53.58 (6)
52.80 (3)
52.44 (7)

1:47.82 (6)
2:40.62 (6)

3:33.06

6
1290
1294
1310
1318

ITA - ITALY
BONORA Alessandra
COIRO Eloisa
POLINARI Anna
ZAGO Samantha

3 0.234
54.46 (8)
53.42 (5)
52.66 (2)
52.98 (8)

1:47.88 (8)
2:40.54 (5)

3:33.52

7
1094
1098
1095
1093

ESP - SPAIN
GARCÍA Angela
JIMÉNEZ Andrea
GARCÍA Carla
GALLEGO Sara

8 0.228
54.15 (6)
53.24 (4)
54.00 (7)
52.15 (6)

1:47.39 (5)
2:41.39 (7)

3:33.54 NU23R

8
1444
1454
1453
1437

SUI - SWITZERLAND
LEMMENS Silke
VANCARDO Veronica
SENN Giulia
GIGER Yasmin

1 0.210
53.50 (5)
54.35 (8)
54.38 (8)
51.91 (5)

1:47.85 (7)
2:42.23 (8)

3:34.14 NU23R

Weather conditions

Temperature:            25°C                                    Humidity:            60%                                    Conditions:            Few clouds

Legend:

EU23L European U23 Lead NU23R National U23 Record

European Athletics Under 23 Championships 2021
Tallinn (Estonia)
8-11 July 2021

4 x 400m Relay Women

Final
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11 JUL 2021
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